
MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 271.9 320.0

2 Uchenna Orji McLouth High School 238.7 250.0

3 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 228.6 245.0

4 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 255.9 245.0

5 Jacob Weinman Horton Chargers 227.2 195.0

6 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 236.2 195.0

7 Garrett Pennington Horton Chargers 284.2 195.0

8 Caleb Burnett McLouth High School 233.9 185.0

9 Wyatt Karmann McLouth High School 290.9 180.0

10 Keegan Cole McLouth High School 243.8 165.0

11 Jesse Tyler Valley Falls High School 231.0 150.0

Men's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 271.9 475.0

2 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 228.6 425.0

3 Uchenna Orji McLouth High School 238.7 415.0

4 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 255.9 345.0

5 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 236.2 330.0

6 Garrett Pennington Horton Chargers 284.2 325.0

7 Jacob Weinman Horton Chargers 227.2 315.0

8 Jesse Tyler Valley Falls High School 231.0 285.0

9 Caleb Burnett McLouth High School 233.9 285.0

10 Keegan Cole McLouth High School 243.8 285.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Wyatt Karmann McLouth High School 290.9 250.0

Men's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 271.9 275.0

2 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 228.6 250.0

3 Uchenna Orji McLouth High School 238.7 245.0

4 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 255.9 240.0

5 Jacob Weinman Horton Chargers 227.2 175.0

6 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 236.2 175.0

7 Garrett Pennington Horton Chargers 284.2 175.0

8 Jesse Tyler Valley Falls High School 231.0 165.0

9 Wyatt Karmann McLouth High School 290.9 165.0

10 Keegan Cole McLouth High School 243.8 155.0

11 Caleb Burnett McLouth High School 233.9 145.0

Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 271.9 1070.0 10

2 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 228.6 920.0 8

3 Uchenna Orji McLouth High School 238.7 910.0 6

4 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 255.9 830.0 4

5 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 236.2 700.0 0

6 Garrett Pennington Horton Chargers 284.2 695.0 0

7 Jacob Weinman Horton Chargers 227.2 685.0 0

8 Caleb Burnett McLouth High School 233.9 615.0 0

9 Keegan Cole McLouth High School 243.8 605.0 0

10 Jesse Tyler Valley Falls High School 231.0 600.0 2



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Wyatt Karmann McLouth High School 290.9 595.0 0


